
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1441 Branding Ln

Downers Grove, IL 60515

17921 Smith Road

Brodhead, WI 53520

PO BOX 258018

Madison, WI 53725

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

221 1st Street

Verona, WI 53593

3725 Lexington Ave

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

707 Ford St.

Kimberly, WI 54136

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

PO Box 730

Stoughton, WI 53589

N9W14330 Garwin Mace Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Mike M mm@edgerton.usConstruction (414) 123-4567

BidClerk (877) 737-6482

Drax Inc

(262) 694-3166Concrete Specialties #2 tfloyd@eocncorp.com

(608) 318-1595

Jeff Well jeff.well@countymaterials.comCounty materials (608) 244-1381

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com

rod.monthie@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Ero-Tex, Ltd (866) 437-6839

(608) 819-8298

joshp@ero-tex.net

estimating@capitolunderground.comBrent Conwell

Rod Monthie

Capitol Underground, Inc.

Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.com

Contract 7330

Josh Penning

Builders Exchange of WI

cacampbell@appliedeco.comApplied Ecological Services (608) 897-8641

Tim Van 
Bommel tim@badgerlandexcavating.comBadgerland Excavating Corp

Tyler Floyd

Katie Fedeli kfedeli@eco-resource.netEco-Resource Consulting (608) 877-9372

Mike Lopez mlopez@affiliatedinc.comAffiliated Customer Service (331) 481-1755

(920) 687-8782

Brad Parkhurst b.parkhurst@craneengineering.netCrane Engineering (920) 257-0132

Chuck 
Campbell

(608) 354-5442

8/12/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7330

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2601 Pewaukee Road

Waukesha, WI 53186

1626 W Fond du Lac Avenue

Milwaukee, WI 53205

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

2401 Pewaukee Rd

Waukesha, WI 53188

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

Kyle Loten kyle.loten@hdsupply.comHD Supply (608) 834-1311

Ferguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co. (262) 968-4090

Terri Yeager

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Randy Pit randyp@geo-synthetics.comGSI (262) 548-5809

Henry Conklin

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Randy Hart randyh@geo-synthetics.comGeo Synthetics (262) 524-7979

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

maruf.alam@gestrainc.comGESTRA Engineering Inc (414) 933-7444

Marci Jungbluth

MD Maruf Alam

Barbara Hunter laura.haessig@ferguson.com

8/12/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7330

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

3898 Old Stone

Oregon , WI 53575

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

6408 Cross Rd

Winneconne, WI 54986

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

275 Wengel Dr.

Reedsburg, WI 53959

815 Beech Street

Grafton, WI 53024

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

910 West Wingra Drive

Madison, WI 53715
Brett Oftedahl

(262) 377-5500

Bill 
Pulvermacher

(608) 222-3180bids@rpcattell.comKen BuchholzRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

brett.oftedahl@strand.comStrand Associates (608) 251-4843

(608) 255-9223

Janel 
Christianson (608) 438-6355living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

nelsonexcavatingandson@gmail.comNelson Excavating and Son (608) 333-5607

(608) 592-0625

(608) 848-5991

janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

S & L Underground and 
Trucking Inc.

Janice Ryan

billp@slunderground.net

Kevin Hahn

Chris Korth solutions@spectrumcontracting.comSpectrum Contracting

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

Christine Ahern christine@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.com

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Mike Radtke mradtke@radtkecontractors.comRadtke Contractors, Inc. (920) 582-4114

Vanessa 
Thornsen vschloughs@gmail.comSchloughs Classic Concrete 

and Construction, LLC (608) 524-3477

8/12/2016
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2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Ryan Bendixen

Yahara Materials (608) 849-4162mike@yahara.comMichael 
Udelhofen

161
Jeff Moore jeffrey.moore@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

8/12/2016


